Class 8 - Intro B
Sabrina McClumpha
Sarah Houghton
Leanne Ritchie
Samantha Toon

Class 9 - Prelim 4
Tracey Bredbury
Verity Catcheside
Anna Tyler

Jayne Partlett
Etties Lad
Camilla Haw
Samantha Toon

Class 11 - Novice 24
Natalie Biggin

Class 10 - Prelim 15
Camilla Haw
Tracey Bredbury
Lorraine Murphy
Natalie Biggin
Halari Chetwood
Jane Phillips
Samantha Toon

Class 12 - Novice 23
Ellie Spellman

Class 20 - Elementary 45
Chelsea Round

Gump

Jitter Bug June
Lady

Oso Lucky

Oscar

Tara

Seabourne Incognito
Accidental Hero
Marcia Archer
Merrion Lad

Oso Lucky

Bugsy

Merrion Lad
Oscar

Murphy's Law
Rupert

Indie

Classic Balissimo
Oso Lucky

Upsalls Thistleton

Fleetwood Mac

Judge: Carol Brady
146
148.1
141
Retired

Judge: Carol Brady
139.5
143
137
wW/D
W/D
132.5
NS

Judge: Carol Brady
173.5

Judge: Carol Brady

151

151.5

137.5
157

145.5
NS
NS

Judge: Carol Brady
170

Judge: Carol Brady
184.5

63.69
64.39
61.3

63.4
65
62.27

60.22

66.73

65.65
65.86
59.78
68.26
63.26

62.96

63.62

2nd
1st
3rd

2nd
1st
3rd

4th

1st

3rd
2nd
2nd Trailblazers Dr
1st Trailblazers CT
1st Trailblazers Dr

1st

1st



