Class 8 - Intro B		Judge: Carol Brady		
Sabrina McClumpha	Gump	146	63.69	2nd
Sarah Houghton	Jitter Bug June	148.1	64.39	1st
Leanne Ritchie	Lady	141	61.3	3rd
Samantha Toon	Oso Lucky	Retired		
Class 9 - Prelim 4		Judge: Carol Brady		
Tracey Bredbury	Oscar	139.5	63.4	2nd
Verity Catcheside	Tara	143	65	1st
Anna Tyler	Seabourne Incognito	137	62.27	3rd
Jayne Partlett	Accidental Hero	W/D		
Etties Lad	Marcia Archer	W/D		
Camilla Haw	Merrion Lad	132.5	60.22	4th
Samantha Toon	Oso Lucky	NS		
Class 11 - Novice 24		Judge: Carol Brady		
Natalie Biggin	Bugsy	173.5	66.73	1st
Class 10 - Prelim 15		Judge: Carol Brady		
Camilla Haw	Merrion Lad	151	65.65	3rd
Tracey Bredbury	Oscar	151.5	65.86	2nd
Lorraine Murphy	Murphy's Law	137.5	59.78	2nd Trailblazers Dr
Natalie Biggin	Rupert	157	68.26	1st Trailblazers CT
Halari Chetwood	Indie	145.5	63.26	1st Trailblazers Dr
Jane Phillips	Classic Balissimo	NS		
Samantha Toon	Oso Lucky	NS		
Class 12 - Novice 23		Judge: Carol Brady		
Ellie Spellman	Upsalls Thistleton	170	62.96	1st
Class 20 - Elementary 45		Judge: Carol Brady		
Chelsea Round	Fleetwood Mac	184.5	63.62	1st